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Congressional Candidate Table 9g

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Debts Owed
as of December 31, 2016

Candidate Name

DELANEY, JOHN K
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
ALLEN, RICHARD W
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE

PITTENGER, ROBERT M. HON.

MACARTHUR, THOMAS
DELBENE, SUZAN K

FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.

MCKINLEY, DAVID B. MR.
CARTWRIGHT, MATT
MCSALLY, MARTHA E. MS.
HECK, DENNIS

BERA, AMERISH
RATCLIFFE, JOHN L
HOLDING, GEORGE E MR.
CARTER, EARL LEROY
DAVIDSON, WARREN
CLARK, KATHERINE
YOUNG, DAVID

PETERS, SCOTT

HURD, WILLIAM
POLIQUIN, BRUCE L
ROTHFUS, KEITH MR.
ROYCE, ED MR.

DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
WEBER, RANDY
WATERS, MAXINE MS
SCHWEIKERT, DAVID
CURBELO, CARLOS MR.
YARMUTH, JOHN A MR
GROTHMAN, GLENN S.
BROWN, CORRINE
LANCE, LEONARD
HONDA, MIKE

BLUM, RODNEY

TROTT, DAVID A
BARLETTA, LOU
BONAMICI, SUZANNE MS.
BARTON, JOE LINUS
KELLY, GEORGE J JR
MEADOWS, MARK R
MCCAUL, MICHAEL
FRANKS, TRENT
CLARKE, YVETTED

ABRAHAM, RALPH LEE DR. JR.

BRADY, KEVIN
WENSTRUP, BRAD DR.
DAVIS, DANNY K. MR.
CARDENAS, TONY

State District

MD
IL
GA
MO
NC
NJ
WA
NJ
Wwv
PA
AZ
WA
CA
TX
NC
GA
OH
MA
IA
CA
TX
ME
PA
CA
IL
X
CA
AZ
FL
KY
Wi
FL
NJ
CA
IA
Mi
PA
OR
TX
PA
NC
TX
AZ
NY
LA
X
OH
IL
CA

06
11
12
03
09
03
01
11
01
17
02
10
07
04
13
01
08
05
03
52
23
02
12
39
10
14
43
06
26
03
06
05
07
17
01
11
11
01
06
03
11
10
08
09
05
08
02
07
29

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

This table was published on 4/7/17.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Debts Owed
Incumbent $1,163,250
Incumbent $1,131,455
Incumbent $1,125,000
Incumbent $1,050,000
Incumbent $928,834
Incumbent $787,986
Incumbent $495,000
Incumbent $441,079
Incumbent $415,000
Incumbent $415,000
Incumbent $327,833
Incumbent $300,000
Incumbent $297,800
Incumbent $294,250
Incumbent $290,340
Incumbent $250,000
Incumbent $250,000
Incumbent $250,000
Incumbent $250,000
Incumbent $250,000
Incumbent $226,891
Incumbent $211,000
Incumbent $193,478
Incumbent $180,800
Incumbent $169,366
Incumbent $144,000
Incumbent $142,356
Incumbent $132,919
Incumbent $132,779
Incumbent $132,262
Incumbent $125,160
Incumbent $120,475
Incumbent $118,088
Incumbent $114,130
Incumbent $114,119
Incumbent $107,662
Incumbent $107,020
Incumbent $100,000
Incumbent $95,025
Incumbent $90,000
Incumbent $88,500
Incumbent $85,000
Incumbent $81,100
Incumbent $77,749
Incumbent $75,000
Incumbent $72,452
Incumbent $68,545
Incumbent $58,955
Incumbent $58,523
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50 GREEN, ALEXANDER TX 09 Democratic Party Incumbent $50,000
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