Congressional Candidate Table 9g

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Debts Owed as of December 31, 2016

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	Debts Owed
1	DELANEY, JOHN K	MD	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,163,250
2	FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)	IL	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,131,455
3	ALLEN, RICHARD W	GA	12	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,125,000
4	LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE	MO	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,050,000
5	PITTENGER, ROBERT M. HON.	NC	09	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$928,834
6	MACARTHUR, THOMAS	NJ	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$787,986
7	DELBENE, SUZAN K	WA	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$495,000
	FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.	NJ	11	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$441,079
9	MCKINLEY, DAVID B. MR.	WV	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$415,000
10	CARTWRIGHT, MATT	PA	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$415,000
11	MCSALLY, MARTHA E. MS.	ΑZ	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$327,833
12	HECK, DENNIS	WA	10	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$300,000
13	BERA, AMERISH	CA	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$297,800
14	RATCLIFFE, JOHN L	TX	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$294,250
	HOLDING, GEORGE E MR.	NC	13	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$290,340
	CARTER, EARL LEROY	GA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$250,000
17	DAVIDSON, WARREN	ОН	80	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$250,000
18	CLARK, KATHERINE	MA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$250,000
19	YOUNG, DAVID	IA	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$250,000
20	PETERS, SCOTT	CA	52	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$250,000
21	HURD, WILLIAM	TX	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$226,891
	POLIQUIN, BRUCE L	ME	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$211,000
23	ROTHFUS, KEITH MR.	PA	12	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$193,478
24	ROYCE, ED MR.	CA	39	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$180,800
25	DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR	IL	10	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$169,366
26	WEBER, RANDY	TX	14	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$144,000
27	WATERS, MAXINE MS	CA	43	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$142,356
28	SCHWEIKERT, DAVID	ΑZ	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$132,919
	CURBELO, CARLOS MR.	FL	26	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$132,779
30	YARMUTH, JOHN A MR	KY	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$132,262
31	GROTHMAN, GLENN S.	WI	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$125,160
32	BROWN, CORRINE	FL	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$120,475
33	LANCE, LEONARD	NJ	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$118,088
	HONDA, MIKE	CA	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$114,130
35	BLUM, RODNEY	IA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$114,119
36	TROTT, DAVID A	MI	11	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$107,662
37	BARLETTA, LOU	PA	11	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$107,020
38	BONAMICI, SUZANNE MS.	OR	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$100,000
	BARTON, JOE LINUS	TX	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$95,025
	KELLY, GEORGE J JR	PA	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$90,000
41	MEADOWS, MARK R	NC	11	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$88,500
	MCCAUL, MICHAEL	TX	10	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$85,000
43	FRANKS, TRENT	ΑZ	08	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$81,100
44	CLARKE, YVETTE D	NY	09	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$77,749
45	ABRAHAM, RALPH LEE DR. JR.	LA	05	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$75,000
46	BRADY, KEVIN	TX	80	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$72,452
47	WENSTRUP, BRAD DR.	OH	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$68,545
48	DAVIS, DANNY K. MR.	IL	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$58,955
49	CARDENAS, TONY	CA	29	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$58,523

50 GREEN, ALEXANDER

TX 09 Democratic Party

Incumbent

\$50,000